HIGH PERFORMANCE
GREAT RELIABILITY
SIMPLE MAINTENANCE
GENERAL CATALOG 2022
INDEX
>	 100% Made in Italy
>	 Certified production process and materials
>	 High performance

MACHINE
OPERATING
WEIGHT
OIL
FLOW
OPERATING
PRESSURE
BLOWS
PER MINUTE
BLOW
ENERGY
TOOL
DIAMETER
VHX61 S 0,5-1,0t 60 kg 9-18 l/m 80-100 bar 900-1200 min 180 Joule Ø 36 mm
VHX90 S 1,2-2,0t 100 kg 20-25 l/m 90-110 bar 750-1000 min 290 Joule Ø 45 mm
VHX120 S 1,8-2,5t 120 kg 23-27 l/m 95-120 bar 700-950 min 330 Joule Ø 48 mm
VHX151 S 2,5-3,0t 150 kg 27-30 l/m 95-120 bar 700-900 min 350 Joule Ø 50 mm
VHX200 S 3,2-4,5t 200 kg 30-45 l/m 120-140 bar 900-950 min 480 Joule Ø 57 mm
VHX250 S 4,5-6,0t 250 kg 33-55 l/m 130-145 bar 750-900 min 790 Joule Ø 65 mm
VHX333 S 6,0-8,0t 310 kg 60-90 l/m 130-145 bar 710-880 min 950 Joule Ø 70 mm
VHX450 S 7,0-10,0t 450 kg 60-110 l/m 140-150 bar 700-850 min 1150 Joule Ø 80 mm
HYDRAULIC BREAKERS
10 11
Heavy
VHX

CARRYING
MACHINE
OPERATING
WEIGHT
OIL
FLOW
OPERATING
PRESSURE
BLOWS
PER MINUTE
BLOW
ENERGY
TOOL
DIAMETER
VHX700 S 9,0-13t 650 kg 45-85 l/m 130-150 bar 480-850 min 1350 Joule Ø 90 mm
VHX1000 S 10-17t 900 kg 85-110 l/m 150-170 bar 450-780 min 2000 Joule Ø 100 mm
VHX1500 S 15-20t 1400 kg 100-120 l/m 150-170 bar 420-700 min 2950 Joule Ø 125 mm
VHX1700 S 18-28t 1700 kg 120-150 l/m 160-180 bar 350-680 min 4500 Joule Ø 135 mm
VHX2000 S 20-30t 1950 kg 120-150 l/m 160-180 bar 280-550 min 5100 Joule Ø 140 mm
VHX2200 S 27-40t 2200 kg 150-190 l/m 160-180 bar 300-650 min 6000 Joule Ø 150 mm
HYDRAULIC BREAKERS
12 13
Light e Medium
HBS

CARRYING
MACHINE
OPERATING
WEIGHT
OIL
FLOW
OPERATING
PRESSURE
BLOWS
PER MINUTE
BLOW
ENERGY
TOOL
DIAMETER
VHD90 S 1,2 - 2,0t 100 kg 20-25 l/m 90-110 bar 750-1000 min 290 Joule Ø 45 mm
VHD120 S 1,8 - 2,5t 120 kg 23-27 l/m 95-120 bar 700-950 min 330 Joule Ø 48 mm
VHD151 S 2,5 - 3,0t 150 kg 27-30 l/m 95-120 bar 700-900 min 350 Joule Ø 50 mm
VHD200 S 3,2 - 4,5t 200 kg 30-45 l/m 120-140 bar 900-950 min 480 Joule Ø 57 mm
VHD250 S 4,5 - 6,0t 250 kg 33-55 l/m 130-145 bar 750-900 min 790 Joule Ø 65 mm
VHD333 S 6,0-8,0t 310 kg 60-90 l/m 130-145 bar 710-880 min 950 Joule Ø 70 mm
VHD450 S 7,0-10,0t 450 kg 60-110 l/m 140-150 bar 700-850 min 1150 Joule Ø 80 mm
SPECIAL APPLICATIONS
16 17
>	 It allows the quick and safe lifting and driving
	 of the piles

The mounting plate for skid loader is also available in our stock.
CARRYING
MACHINE
OPERATING
WEIGHT
OIL
FLOW
OPERATING
PRESSURE
BLOWS
PER MINUTE
BLOW
ENERGY
TOOL
DIAMETER
VHX90SKL S 1,5-2,0t 100 kg 20-25 l/m 90-110 bar 750-1000 min 290 Joule Ø 45 mm
VHX151SKL S 2,9-3,3t 150 kg 27-30 l/m 95-120 bar 700-900 min 350 Joule Ø 50 mm
VHX200SKL S 4,2-4,3t 200 kg 30-45 l/m 120-140 bar 900-950 min 480 Joule Ø 57 mm
SPECIAL APPLICATIONS
24 25
*	 Technical data and aesthetics of products in the catalog may be subject to change